Power Supply Boards
  DC Power Supply / Charger Boards
LifeSafety Power has an expansive range of power supply boards for access control
applications.
  {jatabs type="content" position="top" width="1000" heightTabs="30" height="1600"
mousetype="click" animType="animMoveHor" skipAnim="false" duration=1000 } [tab
title="Products"]     FPO Series
  The FPO Series is LifeSafety Power's flagship line of power supplies.  Full-featured with US &
International regulatory listings, the FPO Series is applicable in most applications.   Note - All
documents and information on this page are for Generation 2 FPO boards. Download the FPO
Generation 1 document package
HERE
  120VAC Input      Datasheet   Order As   Input Voltage   Output
 Total Power
 Battery Charging
 NetLink Compatible
 RS485 Compatible
 UL Listed
        FPO75   FPO75-Boxed   120   6A/12V or 3A/24V   75W
 40AH SLA or LFP
 Yes
 Yes
 Yes
    FPO150   FPO150-Boxed   120   12A/12V or 6A/24V   150W
 80AH SLA or LFP
 Yes
 1 / 6
docs/fpo_gen1_docs.zip
docs/ds_fpo_g2_family.pdf
docs/ds_fpo_g2_family.pdf
Power Supply Boards
 Yes
 Yes
    FPO250   FPO250-Boxed   120   20A/12V or 10A/24V   250W
 80AH SLA or LFP
 Yes
 Yes
 Yes
        Note - 120VAC models may be field set to 208/230 by cutting the voltage selection jumper.  See manual for details.
  208 / 230VAC Input      Datasheet   Order As   Input Voltage
 Output
 Total Power
 Battery Charging
 NetLink Compatible
 RS485 Compatible
 UL Listed
        FPO75/E   FPO75/E-Boxed   208/230   6A/12V or 3A/24V   75W
 40AH SLA or LFP
 Yes
 Yes
 Yes
    FPO150/E   FPO150/E-Boxed   208/230   12A/12V or 6A/24V   150W
 80AH SLA or LFP
 Yes
 Yes
 Yes
    FPO250/E   FPO250/E-Boxed   208/230   20A/12V or 10A/24V   250W
 80AH SLA or LFP
 Yes
 Yes
 Yes